# Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H23000046351 3)))



H230000463513ABCY

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC.

Account Number: 110432003053 Phone : (561)694-8107 Fax Number : (561)214-8442

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address:

## FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. PB5STAR LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

## COVER LETTER

Divisi	on of Corporations			
P) SUBJECT:	B5STAR LLC			
	Na	ne of Limited Liab	lity Company	
The enclosed A	ticles of Organization and	fee(s) are submitte	d for filing.	
Please return all	correspondence concernin	g this matter to the	following:	
Deb	orah E. Kalstek, Paralegal			
		Name o	f Person	
Hod	gson Russ LLP			
		Firm/Co	mpany	
140	Pearl St., Ste. 100			
		Add	P835	
Buff	alo, NY 14202			
ctgail	20@gmail.com	City/State ar	d Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to	be used for future a	anual report notifica	tion)
For further informa	ation concerning this matte	т, please call:		
Debb	e Kalstok	716 at (	348-1371 .)	
-	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephor	te Number
Enclosed is a che	ok for the following amous	at:		
≅\$125.00 Filing	Fee S130.00 Filing Certificate of Str	itus Certific	i.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy ed Copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailino Address		Steact Addmin	

# 2 # 1

New Filing Section

TO:

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

PB5STAR LL				
(Mus	t contain the words "Limited Lia	bility Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
RTICLE II - Address:				
e mailing address and st	reet address of the principal offic	e of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
Pr	incipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
<del></del>			Maining Address.	
673 Hermitage Cr.		672	672 Heritage Cr.	
Palm Beach, Floring Palm Palm Beach, Floring P	d Agent, Registered Office, & Inpany cannot serve as its own Reth an active Florida registration.)	Pair. Registered Agent.	n Beach, FL 33410 nt's Signature: You must designate an individu	
Palm Beach, Fi	d Agent, Registered Office, & Inpany cannot serve as its own Reth an active Florida registration.)	Pair Registered Agent. ' gistered Agent. '	nt's Signature:	
Palm Beach, Fi	d Agent, Registered Office, & Inpany cannot serve as its own Reth an active Florida registration.)  treet address of the registered agency of the Corporate Creations Net	Pair Registered Agent. ' gistered Agent. '	nt's Signature:	
Palm Beach, Fi	d Agent, Registered Office, & Inpany cannot serve as its own Reth an active Florida registration.)  treet address of the registered agency Corporate Creations Net	Pair. Registered Ager gistered Agent. ' ent are:	nt's Signature:	
Palm Beach, Fi	d Agent, Registered Office, & Inpany cannot serve as its own Reth an active Florida registration.)  treet address of the registered agency of the Corporate Creations Net	Pair. Registered Agent. Y ent are: work lac. ame	nt's Signature: You must designate an individu	
Palm Beach, Fi	d Agent, Registered Office, & Impany cannot serve as its own Reth an active Florida registration.)  treet address of the registered as  Corporate Creations Net  801 US Highway!	Pair. Registered Agent. Y ent are: work lac. ame	nt's Signature: You must designate an indivídu	

H the pi ju má I

> Adia Myles, Special Secretary Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

> > (CONTINUED)

#### ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
AMBR and MGR	Chris Gallagher 673 Hermitage Cr Palm Beach, FL 33410
<del> </del>	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be sp the date of filing.)	e of filing:  (OPTIONAL)  pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days  meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lis  of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURES	8. Walstir
This document is execu	ember or an authorized representative of a member, ted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.

I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Deborah E. Kaistek, Authorized Representative
Typed or printed name of signee

#### Filing Fres:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)